ROTARY LOBE COMPRESSORS
Delta Hybrid
For intake volume flows from 110 m³/h to 9,000 m³/h
2
The Best of Both Two Worlds.
Compressing air and gas is energy-intensive. No wonder that
the call for energy-efficient technology is growing louder.
AERZEN’s answer: the Delta Hybrid. This latest generation of

Max. volume flow in m³/min (approx.)
Rotary lobe compressor
Explanation of type codes:
Example:
D  62   S
Model H D W A B Nozzle size
DN
Weight with
acoustic hood
D 12 S-H-E 1.500 1.350 1.850 311 375 100 740 kg
D 17 L 1.500 1.350 1.850 311 375 125 750 kg
D 24 S-H-E 1.500 1.350 1.850 311 375 125 785kg
D 28 L 1.500 1.350 1.850 311 375 125 723 kg
D 36 S-H-E 1.900 1.800 2.100 377 435 150 1.400 kg
D 46 L 1.900 1.800 2.100 377 435 150 1.400 kg
D 52 S 1.900 1.800 2.100 377 435 150 1.400 kg
D 62 S-H-E 2.111 2.055 2.300 376 525 200 1.880 kg
17
Easy to use. With intelligent features. And designed to provide you with the assurance that
your facilities will always run at the desired operating point, depending on system pressures
and other parameters. During vacuum operation as well, of course. After all, that’s why AERZEN
designed it in the first place. We’re talking about AERtronic, the advanced unit control system
from AERZEN.
AERtronic.
Intelligent control for
fast processes.
Focus on operating conditions.
The AERtronic functionalities provide you with a broad range
of possibilities for the control, safety, and maintenance of
your Delta Hybrid units. It displays operational data, runs
the operating hours counter, provides early notifications of
operational events, and saves all this information in memory.
This means that you can always check on where in the pro-
cess the unit was at any particular time. Ideal when it comes
to targeted corrective responses.
Efficient planning.
How long are the service intervals? When is the next main-
tenance due? AERtronic will keep you informed about these
important cycles. There are two big advantages to this: service
calls can be planned more efficiently, and the lifespan of your
machine’s components can be increased significantly.
Finding the perfect operating point:
AERtronic, the advanced unit control system
Aerzener Maschinenfabrik GmbH
Reherweg 28 – 31855 Aerzen / Germany
Telephone: +49 5154 81-0 – Fax: +49 5154 81-9191
info@aerzener.de – www.aerzen.com
D1-010 – 05– EN – 2000 – 01.2017
AERZEN. Compression as success factor.
AERZEN was founded in 1864 as Aerzener Maschinenfabrik. In
1868 we built Europe’s first rotary lobe blower. The first turbo
blowers followed in 1911, the first screw compressors in 1943,
and in 2010 the world’s first rotary lobe compressor unit.
AERZEN innovations are a driving force behind the develop-
ment of compressor technology. Today AERZEN is one of the
world’s oldest and most important manufacturers of rotary